7th Annual York Canoe-O- September 13th, 2025 
	Pos
	Name/s
	Team
	Canoe
	Flags

	Time 
	Pen
	Score

	  1
	Art O’Toole & Ian Puckrin 
	H
	double
	24
	37.02
	
	240

	  2
	Rudland family,  Phil, Caroline, Josh, Rebec
	H
	canadian
	24
	46.19
	
	240

	  3
	Lund- Ishaq family, Saira, Graham & chrn
	H
	kayak
	24
	48.31
	 
	240

	  4
	Johnathan & Michael May
	H
	double
	24
	50.53
	
	240

	  5
	Maurice Kelly
	CLARO
	kayak
	24
	54.28
	  
	240

	  6
	Paul Fisher & Ishan 
	H
	canadian
	24
	57.01
	
	240

	  7
	Joe Delaney & Dave Thompson
	H
	canadian
	24
	62.13
	  10
	230

	  8
	Pamela Singleton 
	CLARO
	kayak 
	24
	64.42
	  20
	220

	  9
	Holmes 
	
	Kayak
	20
	53.03
	
	200

	10
	Lewis & Claire 
	H
	canadian 
	24
	69.39
	  45
	195

	11
	Michael Newsome, Rebecca & Jupiter Horne
	
	canadian 
	19
	57.31
	  
	190

	12
	Joel & Sarah Benson
	H
	canadian
	21
	65.10
	25
	185

	13
	[bookmark: _heading=h.30cn8uqiksbf]Lyndon Johnson
	
	canadian
	18
	49.28
	
	180

	14
	Graham & Rebecca Lloyd
	
	double
	17
	54.35
	
	170

	15
	Phil Puckrin
	H
	kayak
	22
	70.34
	  50
	170

	16
	Gilbert
	
	kayak
	16
	56.53
	  16
	160

	17
	Helen Kilner
	
	kayak
	14
	48.23
	
	140

	18
	Toby Rochester 
	H
	SUP
	14
	63.06
	  15
	125



Trophy Winners
1st: Art O’Toole & Ian Puckrin; 	2nd: Rudland family;  	 1st Single Paddler : Maurice Kelly	
                                                        1st HOAA crew: Ishan & Paul Fisher

Organiser’s comments: 
Thanks everyone for coming. I thought it was a great event, lots of pre-entries plus a few more on the day. Everyone seemed to enjoy it and I did too.
I am excited about Canoe O for years to come. Hope to see you all next year.
Fionn O’Toole – Event Organiser
